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Vinterjour 2023-2024 Strovelstorps Jsk

Onsdag
11-14

11 okt

25 okt

8 nov

22 nov

6 dec

20 dec

3jan

Ansvarig

skjutledare
Bitradande
skjutledare

Peter
Thégersen
0704-560617

Anders
Lorentsson
070-3939856

Mats Nilsson
0701-324076

Kage Schildt
0705-949696

Jorgen
Leveau
0735-292982

Lena Carlsén
0738-280563

Steve
Bullock
0732-321969

Lérdag
10-15

14 okt

28 okt

11 nov

25 nov

9 dec

23 dec

6 jan

. 2023-11-20

Ansvarig
skjutledare
Bitradande
skjutledare
Jorgen
Leveau
0735-292982

Mats Nilsson
0701-324076

Goran Boo
0725-152511
Daniel
Akerman
+15709-4792
13

Staffan
Mansson
0705-292005
Skragge
Hermelin
0704-920578

Kage Schildt
0705-949696
Christian
Olsson
0702-999891

Per Ekelund
0706-293551
Mans
Killman
0707-711434

Steve
Bullock
0732-321969
Daniel
Ramlert
0730-786367

Sténgt

Anm.



11

13

17 jan

31 jan

14 feb

28 feb

13 mars

27 mars

Lena Carlsén
0738-280563

Per Ekelund
0706-293551

Peter
Thdégersen
0704-560617

Anders
Lorentsson
070-3939856

Ingemar
Andersson
070-3711129

Lena Carlsén
0738-280563

20 jan

3 feb

17 feb

2 mars

16 mars

31 mars

Lars Persson
0733-780261
Fredrik
Karlsson
0733-284171

Hakan Frii
0725-451964
Staffan
Mansson
0705-292005

Hakan Frii
0725-451964
Carsten
Wulffeld
0721-777805

Lars Persson
0733-780261
Mans
Killman
0707-711434

Jonas
Hansson
0703-427300
Skragge
Hermelin
0704-920578

Stéangt



